F9	Bildinge Attorneys at Law		3	85
TEDD S. LEVINE	MAIL TO: P.O. BOX 8017, SOMERVILLE, NJ 08876	e.		
ALSO ADMITTED NY, CT	Telephone 908.218.0060			NEW YORK OFFICE
BRUCE E. BALDINGER Also admitted ny, fl	FACSIMILE 908.707.4509			25 Nassau Boulevard Garden City, NY 11530
:	DELIVER TO:			
Florida Department of St	1065 ROUTE 22 WEST, SUITE 101 BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807			

409 East Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

March 1, 1999

Re: Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for Blacksheep Communications Corp., a New Jersey corporation

Dear Sir/Madam:

I have enclosed herewith the following documents with respect to the above captioned matter:

1. Original Application by Blacksheep Communications Corp., a New jersey corporation for Authorization to Transact business in Florida;

2. An original Certificate of Good Standing of Blacksheep Communications Corp. from the secretary of State of New Jersey issues within 90 days of the making of the application;

3. An original resolution from the Board of Directors authorizing Blacksheep Communications Corp. to transact business in Florida;

4. A check made payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$78.75 to pay the \$35.00 filing fee, \$35.00 registered agent fee and \$8.75 for a Certificate of Status.

Please return the Certificate of Status to this office in the self addressed stamped envelope which is also enclosed. Of course, if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at my office.

Very truly yours,		
Bruce E. Baldinger, Esq. # 3/12	99 M/n -9 PH 4:31	FILED SEORETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

9000027

***78.75

*****78.75

Enc. cc: Jerry Zezas

APPLICATION BY BLACKSHEEP COMMUNICATIONS CORP. A NEW JERSEY CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER BLACKSHEEP COMMUNICATIONS CORP., A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Name of co	rporation:	Blacksheep Commun				
2. State under	r the law of w	hich it is incorporate	ed: New Je	ersey		
3. Date of inc	orporation:	August 3, 1998		··· ··	 	-
4. Duration:	Perpetual					
5. Federal En	nployer Ident	ification Number:	22-3600841			
6. Date first t	ransacted bu	siness in Florida:	Expect to com	mence up	on qualific	ation.
7. Current m Bridgewater, N		s: c/o Baldinge	r & Levine, LLO	C, 1065 Rt	22 West,	
8. Corporate Publishing.	purpose and	nature of business i	n which it is eng	gaged in F	lorida: In	iternet
9. Names and	l addresses of	f officers and/or dire	ctors:		 ;=	
a. Directors:					.	
Director: Address:	Jerry Zezas 58243 Morto Marathon, FI	n St. - 33050	<u> </u>			SECRETARY DIVISION OF C 99 MAR -9
b. Officers:						FILE OF CO
Sole officer: Address:	Jerry Zezas 58243 Morto Marathon, Fl		· <u> </u>			D OF STATE REPORATIONS

10. Name and street address of Florida Registered Agent:

Name: 58243 Jerry Zezas Address: 277 Morton St. Marathon, FL 33050

11. Registered Agent's Acceptance:

Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent.

_

Registered Agent's signature: 1 llres, da Jerry

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

13. President and Secretary ezas.

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SHORT FORM STANDING

BLACKSHEEP COMMUNICATIONS CORP.

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Profit Corporation was registered by this office on August 13, 1998.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing = in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Bruce E Baldinger Esq 1065 Route 22 West Bridgewater, NJ 08807

99 MAR -9

PH 4: 31

Continued on next page

